
 

Teacher Subject Grade Morning Tutorial Times Afternoon Tutorial Times Email 

Kristi Ballard CWS 6 
Monday, Tuesday & Friday 

7:45 - 8:10 

Thursday 

3:35 - 4:05 
kballard2@dentonisd.org 

Thomas Coe CWS 6 
Monday - Thursday 

7:45 - 8:10 
By appointment tcoe@dentonisd.org 

Derek Dickerson ELAR 6 
Monday 

7:45 - 8:10 

Tuesday, Wednesday & 

Thursday 

3:35 - 4:00 

ddickerson@dentonisd.org 

Jennifer Goodpaster ELAR 6 
Monday - Thursday 

7:50 - 8:10 

Monday - Thursday 

3:45-4:30 
jgoodpaster@dentonisd.org 

Gayle Goudarzi ELAR 6 
Monday, Wednesday & Thursday 

7:45 - 8:10 

Monday & Thursday 

3:35 - 4:00 
ggourdarzi@dentonisd.org 

Jackson Hulett Math 6 
Tuesday 

7:30 - 8:10 
n/a jhulett@dentonisd.org 

Christine Larson Science 6 

Tuesday - Friday (beginning Oct. 

14th) 

7:45 - 8:05 

Monday, Wednesday & 

Thursday 

3:40 - 4:15 

clarson@dentonisd.org 

Kevin Murphy Math 6 
Tuesday, Wednesday & Friday 

7:45 - 8:10 

Monday 

3:35 - 4:00 
kmurphy@dentonisd.org 

Rachel Murphy ELAR 6 
Wednesday 

7:45 - 8:10 

Monday 

3:45 - 4:10 
rmurphy@dentonisd.org 

George Williams Science 6 
Tuesday - Friday 

7:45 - 8:10am 

Tuesday & Wednesday 

3:35 - 4:15 
gwilliams@dentonisd.org 

Hannah Hill 
Math Intervention & 

6-2 Math 
6-8 

Tuesday and Wednesday  

7:45 - 8:10 

Wednesday & Thursday 

 3:45 - 4:05 
hhill@dentonisd.org 

Luke Taylor ExPo ELAR 6-7 
Wednesday 

7:45 - 8:10 

Wednesday 

3:40 - 4:10 
ltaylor2@dentonisd.org 

Karin TenBroeck Resource ELAR 6 n/a 
Tuesday & Thursday 

3:35 - 4:00 
ktenbroeck@dentonisd.org 
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Stephanie Bielman ELAR & ExPo ELAR 7 
Tuesday, Thursday & Friday 

7:45 - 8:10 

Monday,  Tuesday & Thursday 

3:35 - 4:05 
sbielman@dentonisd.org 

Misty Bennett Science 7 
Monday - Friday 

7:50 - 8:10 

Monday - Thursday 

3:50 - 4:10 
mbennett2@dentonisd.org 

Jordan Duffer Science 7 
Wednesday 

7:45 - 8:10 
Lunch jduffer@dentonisd.org 

Hannah Elliott Math 7 
Wednesday 

7:45 - 8:10 

Thursday 

Lunch 
helliott2@dentonisd.org 

Chelsea Levine Math 7 
Thursday 

7:45 - 8:10 

Monday 

3:40 - 4:10 
clevine@dentonisd.org 

Chuck Linn Texas History 7 By appointment 
Monday & Wednesday 

3:35 - 4:05 
clinn@dentonisd.org 

Traci Melson ELAR 7 
Wednesday & Thursday 

7:45 - 8:10 

Tuesday & Wednesday 

3:35 - 4:00 
tmelson@dentonisd.org 

Katelynn Sparks ELAR 7 
Monday - Friday 

7:45 - 8:10 

Monday - Friday 

3:35-4:00 
ksparks@dentonisd.org 

Charles Rosin Texas History 7 n/a 
Wednesday  

3:35 - 4:05 (or by appt.) 
crosin@dentonisd.org 

Taylor Wynn ELAR 7 
Wednesday (beginning Oct. 14th) 

7:45 - 8:10 

Monday 

3:35 - 4:00 
twynn@dentonisd.org 

Darenda DeLoach Resource ELAR 7-8 
Monday - Friday 

7:45 - 8:10 

Monday - Friday 

3:35 - 4:00 
ddeloach@dentonisd.org 

Michelle Wagner Resource Math 7-8 
Tuesday & Wednesday 

7:45 - 8:10 

By appointment (beginning Oct. 

14th) 
mwagner@dentonisd.org 

Michelle Bilgri US History 8 
Monday, Tuesday & Thursday  

7:45 - 8:10 

Wednesday 

3:35 - 4:00 
mbilgri@dentonisd.org 

Deanna Dorman ELAR 8 
Tuesday 

7:45 - 8:10 

Wednesday & Thursday 

3:35 - 4:00 
ddorman@dentonisd.org 

Lindsey Howard Science 8 n/a 
Monday - Wednesday 

3:45 - 4:10 
lhoward@dentonisd.org 
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Cody Malone Math/Algebra 8 
Tuesday & Thursday 

7:45 - 8:10 

Monday, Tuesday & Thursday 

3:35 - 4:00 
cmalone@dentonisd.org 

Elena Pointdujour ELAR 8 
Monday - Friday 

7:45 - 8:10 

Monday - Friday 

3:45 - 4:15 
epointdujour@dentonisd.org 

Jonathon Pullin Science 8 
Monday - Friday 

7:45 - 8:10 

Monday - Friday 

3:45 - 4:15 
jpullin@dentonisd.org 

Cara Smith ELAR 8 
Tuesday & Wednesday 

7:45 - 8:10 

Tuesday & Wednesday 

3:35 - 4:00 
csmith6@dentonisd.org 

Hayden Stallings Math 8 n/a During Lunch by appointment hstallings@dentonisd.org 

Jared Tankersley US History 8 n/a 
Tuesday & Thursday 

Lunch 
jtankersley@dentonisd.org 

Yvette Walker ELAR 8 Beginning Oct. 14th 
Monday - Friday 

3:35 - 4:05 
ywalker@dentonisd.org 

Julia Gameros   
Tuesday, Thursday & Friday 

7:50 - 8:10 

Tuesday & Thursday 

3:40 - 4:05 
jgameros@dentonisd.org 

Tracie Griffiths Theater Arts 6-8 
Monday - Friday 

7:45 - 8:10 

Monday - Friday 

3:45 - 4:15 
tgriffiths@dentonisd.org 

Carla Martinez-Alvizo Spanish 6-8 
Tuesday & Wednesday 

7:45 - 8:10 (or by appt) 

Tuesday & Wednesday 

3:45 - 4:15 (or by appt.) 

cmartinezalvizo@dentonisd.o

rg 

Crystal Oehlers 
Gateway & Principles of 

Technology 
7-8 

Tuesday & Thursday  

7:45 - 8:10 

Tuesday & Thursday 

3:40 - 4:30 
coehlers@dentonisd.org 

Sarah Simmons Art 6-8 
Tuesday & Thursday 

7:45 - 8:05 

Tuesday & Thursday 

3:35 - 3:55 
ssimmons@dentonisd.org 

Candi Warren 
Principles of Human 

Service & Yearbook 
7-8 

Tuesday 

7:50 - 8:10 

Wednesdays 

3:45 - 4:15 
cwarren2@dentonisd.org 
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